DamenschieRen 17.05.2023

16. - 17.05.2023

m

Beuren
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
TEILER FUR POKAL NORBERT
Platz  SNr  Name PNr Total
Verein
1. 47 | Fischer, Marta 99426742 15.8
Schitzenverein Immenried
2. 64 | Angele, Andrea 99426752 98.8
Schitzenverein Bad Wurzach
3. 65 | Engelhardt, Laura 99426753 101.3
Schitzenverein Kisslegg
4. 66 | Sontheim, Thea 99426754 1341
Schitzenverein Kisslegg
5. 69 | Miiller, Beate 99426757 145.2
Schitzenverein Pfarrich
6. 46 | Kurz, Lauren 27927824 149.4
Schitzenverein Edelweill Beuren e.V.
7. 53 | Natterer, Irmgard 99426747 158.7
Schitzenverein SchloR-Zeil
8. 61 | Loritz, Marga 99426564 163.5
Schitzenverein Bad Wurzach
9. 1 | Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea 99426739 173.8
Schutzenverein Kisslegg
10. 79 | Posch, Helga 99426767 174.2
Schutzenverein Niederhofen-Mailand
1. 62 | Westermayer, Catharina 99426561 181.7
Schutzenverein Bad Wurzach
12. 75 | Vercouteren, Tina 99426763 206.1
Schutzengilde Neuravensburg
13. 58 | Konig, Renate 99426555 210.6
Schutzengilde Isny
14. 77 | Duller, Monika 99426765 265.2
Schitzenverein Niederwangen
15. 72 | Vosseler, Kerstin 99426760 270.0
Schitzenverein Giellen
16. 74 | Maier, Elisabeth 99426762 296.7
Schitzenverein Kisslegg
17. 41 | Miller, Luzia 33000675 298.2
Schitzenverein Edelweill Beuren e.V.
18. 57 | Wetzel, Reinwalda 99426750 308.2
Schitzengilde Deuchelried
19. 50 | Kalhorn, Beate 99426745 318.0
Schitzenverein Ratzenried
20. 42 | Mayer, Johanna 99426571 333.0
Schiitzenverein Rohrdorf
21. 68 | Bopp, Susanne 99426756 348.2
Schitzenverein Pfarrich
22, 81 | Ortmann, Gerda 99426769 398.3
Schiitzenverein Niederhofen-Mailand
23. 45 | Volk, Juliana 91861711 420.1
Schitzenverein Edelweill Beuren e.V.
24, 70 | Birk, Aloisia 99426758 423.8
Schitzenverein Pfarrich
25. 73 | Hildebrand, Monika 99426761 440.4
Schiitzenverein GieRRen
26. 52 | Rampp, Mathilda 99426703 441.8
Schiitzenverein SchloB-Zeil
27. 71 | Langes, Uli 99426759 446.4
Schitzenverein GieRRen
28. 2 | Brigel, Annika 99426740 490.0
Schitzenverein Pfarrich
29. 78 | Maier, Priska 99426766 501.8
Schiitzenverein Niederhofen-Mailand
30. 51 | Merk, Tanja 99426746 552.4
Schiitzenverein SchloR-Zeil




31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

56

83

67

63

49

44

59

60

43

55

54

80

76

82

84

Schoéllhorn, Helga
Schiitzengilde Deuchelried

Prinz, Angelika

Schiitzenverein Edelweil Beuren e.V.

Zettler, Margarete
Schitzenverein Pfarrich

Sauter, Heike
Schitzenverein Bad Wurzach

Schwedtmann, Hanna
Schiitzenverein Ratzenried

Wiirtenberger, Ramona

Schitzenverein Edelweild Beuren e.V.

Kempter, Daniela
Schitzenverein Rohrdorf

Bock, Alexandra
Schitzengilde Isny
Konig, Kathrin
Schitzengilde Isny

Schroder, Emily
Schitzenverein Rohrdorf

Fasser, Celina
Schitzengilde Deuchelried

Sauter, Antonia
Schitzenverein SchloB-Zeil

Graf, Christina
Schitzenverein Niederhofen-Mailand

Kloos, Claudia
Schiitzenverein Niederwangen

Baumgartner, Hanni
Schitzenverein Niederhofen-Mailand

Gregg, Stefanie
Schiitzengesellschaft Ziegelbach

99426749

96035893

99426755

99426751

99426744

97395381

99426741

99426534

99426477

99426573

99426748

99426702

99426768

99426764

99426770

99426771

588.2

657.0

689.5

744.1

1014.0

1078.1

1183.6

1208.5

1255.5

1350.3

1414.3

1437.2

1541.9

1611.8

2048.3

3073.4

Ranklist Il V2.2.8a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2022

generiert am 17.05.2023 um 23:10:49



