Damenschießen 17.05.2023



16. - 17.05.2023 Beuren



ERGEBNISSE TEILER FÜR POKAL NORBERT

Platz	SNr	Name Verein	PNr	Total
1.	47	Fischer, Marta Schützenverein Immenried	99426742	15.8
2.	64		99426752	98.8
3.	65	Engelhardt, Laura Schützenverein Kisslegg	99426753	101.3
4.	66	Sontheim, Thea Schützenverein Kisslegg	99426754	134.1
5.	69	Müller, Beate Schützenverein Pfärrich	99426757	145.2
6.	46	Kurz, Lauren Schützenverein Edelweiß Beuren e.V.	27927824	149.4
7.	53	Natterer, Irmgard Schützenverein Schloß-Zeil	99426747	158.7
8.	61	Loritz, Marga Schützenverein Bad Wurzach	99426564	163.5
9.	1	Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea Schützenverein Kisslegg	99426739	173.8
10.	79	Posch, Helga Schützenverein Niederhofen-Mailand	99426767	174.2
11.	62	Westermayer, Catharina Schützenverein Bad Wurzach	99426561	181.7
12.	75	Vercouteren, Tina Schützengilde Neuravensburg	99426763	206.1
13.	58	König, Renate Schützengilde Isny	99426555	210.6
14.	77	Duller, Monika Schützenverein Niederwangen	99426765	265.2
15.	72	Vosseler, Kerstin Schützenverein Gießen	99426760	270.0
16.	74	Maier, Elisabeth Schützenverein Kisslegg	99426762	296.7
17.	41	Müller, Luzia Schützenverein Edelweiß Beuren e.V.	33000675	298.2
18.	57	Wetzel, Reinwalda Schützengilde Deuchelried	99426750	308.2
19.	50	Kalhorn, Beate Schützenverein Ratzenried	99426745	318.0
20.	42	Mayer, Johanna Schützenverein Rohrdorf	99426571	333.0
21.	68	Bopp, Susanne Schützenverein Pfärrich	99426756	348.2
22.	81	Ortmann, Gerda Schützenverein Niederhofen-Mailand	99426769	398.3
23.	45	Völk, Juliana Schützenverein Edelweiß Beuren e.V.	91861711	420.1
24.	70	Birk, Aloisia Schützenverein Pfärrich	99426758	423.8
25.	73	Hildebrand, Monika Schützenverein Gießen	99426761	440.4
26.	52	Rampp, Mathilda Schützenverein Schloß-Zeil	99426703	441.8
27.	71	Langes, Uli Schützenverein Gießen	99426759	446.4
28.	2	Brigel, Annika Schützenverein Pfärrich	99426740	490.0
29.	78	Maier, Priska Schützenverein Niederhofen-Mailand	99426766	501.8
30.	51	Merk, Tanja Schützenverein Schloß-Zeil	99426746	552.4

31.	56	Schöllhorn, Helga Schützengilde Deuchelried	99426749	588.2
32.	83	Prinz, Angelika Schützenverein Edelweiß Beuren e.V.	96035893	657.0
33.	67	Zettler, Margarete Schützenverein Pfärrich	99426755	689.5
34.	63	Sauter, Heike Schützenverein Bad Wurzach	99426751	744.1
35.	49	Schwedtmann, Hanna Schützenverein Ratzenried	99426744	1014.0
36.	9	Würtenberger, Ramona Schützenverein Edelweiß Beuren e.V.	97395381	1078.1
37.	44	Kempter, Daniela Schützenverein Rohrdorf	99426741	1183.6
38.	59	Böck, Alexandra Schützengilde Isny	99426534	1208.5
39.	60	König, Kathrin Schützengilde Isny	99426477	1255.5
40.	43	Schröder, Emily Schützenverein Rohrdorf	99426573	1350.3
41.	55	Fasser , Celina Schützengilde Deuchelried	99426748	1414.3
42.	54	Sauter, Antonia Schützenverein Schloß-Zeil	99426702	1437.2
43.	80	Graf, Christina Schützenverein Niederhofen-Mailand	99426768	1541.9
44.	76	Kloos, Claudia Schützenverein Niederwangen	99426764	1611.8
45.	82	Baumgärtner, Hanni Schützenverein Niederhofen-Mailand	99426770	2048.3
46.	84	Gregg, Stefanie Schützengesellschaft Ziegelbach	99426771	3073.4

Ranklist II V2.2.8a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2022

generiert am 17.05.2023 um 23:10:49